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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Youn2114
Golden Bear

9.200 9.275 9.2259.350 37.050
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Sage Melkonian2126
Gym Nevada

8.950 9.125 9.0759.175 36.325
6T 2T 2 5T 2 

2 

Hayden Wiseman2127
Gym Nevada

8.950 9.000 9.4258.700 36.075
6T 4 8 1 3 

3 

Rosa Mahr2108
Golden Bear

9.375 8.950 8.8758.625 35.825
1 5 10 8 4 

4 

Paloma Akiwenzie2117
Golden Bear

9.025 8.675 8.8009.000 35.500
3T 9 4 10 5 

5 

Rylin Shumsky2136
High Sierra

8.925 8.800 9.0758.675 35.475
8 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Marissa Villegas2135
High Sierra

8.800 8.750 9.1508.725 35.425
12 7T 7 4 7 

7 

Kai Jarkow2139
High Sierra

9.000 8.750 9.0758.425 35.250
5 7T 12 5T 8 

8 

Katelyn Fondi2131
Gym Nevada

9.025 8.350 8.8259.025 35.225
3T 12 3 9 9 

9 

Kylee Rauch2132
Gym Nevada

8.550 9.125 8.7008.800 35.175
15 2T 5 11 10 

10 

Hannah Gifford2140
High Sierra

8.775 8.475 9.2258.250 34.725
13 11 13 2T 11 

11 

Mazy McLaughlin2154
Rigert Elite

8.875 8.325 8.6258.775 34.600
9T 13 6 12 12 

12 

Audrey Sanger2123
Golden Bear

8.875 8.500 7.7008.550 33.625
9T 10 11 15 13 

13 

Angelina Allen3709
Gym Nevada

8.700 8.300 8.3508.100 33.450
14 14T 14 13 14 

14 

Ronnie Amey2125
Golden Bear

8.825 8.300 8.1007.600 32.825
11 14T 15 14 15 

15 
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